Here are some of our super value fares all

l n‘ 4 2 available from your Lynx driver!
VAN

Fairstead or Gaywood Adult £1.80 £3.00 £40.00
into King's Lynn town 16-19 £1.40 £2.40 £32.00
Child £1.20 £2.00 £30.00

Staff with valid QE Hospital NHS I.D can receive 10% discount

onpresentation of their I.D to the driver! piease note that the NHS discount
cannot be used in conjuction with holdall or on townrider tickets.

Save 5% on most* Lynx fares with a Norfolk County Council
holdall® smartcard! To sign up or for more information please visit

www.lynxbus.co.uk/holdall or call 01553 611955 (*5% discount applies
to One-Way, Two-Trip, Day, Weekly and 10-trip tickets)
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